SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB
ISIN: SE0009554454  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
6.212 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.97%(-0.13)

SE0009554454
SBB B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

831 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

6.246 SEK (9,421)
6.253 SEK (14,422)
6.318 SEK

6.38 SEK

6.189 SEK

6.337 SEK

6.2574 SEK
15,227,275
95,276,645.86
7,308

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594879,257594510,257594165,257594164,257595345,257595344,257595146,257595145,188375893,215795245,215795259,233550248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009554454&ID_NOTATION=116906505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e589e047d8ddf6f3dccf6927f467f700d691e21d53ed3609618ba8ad92eb8a7e&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cea348cd10e16ef1&time=1729419481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93162195bf5d9206e14112db937c6e09c6103ea5b9add49e600cc43472cad003&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=35937589eac28bde5&time=1729419481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9df71d89c3e13d89015e97588d378161203a347b300fe5ad51fd3fe20f910422&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=527de5b67524ddb5e&time=1729419481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5163c03a49220fd250db4f1796090e00ddd30dad7ba68224cb16aa48e2b54e6d&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=915dc77fc23b05789&time=1729419481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a7b707a4f9faf37620d5e560511bb51ab8ec27a2530a271f9c812531be8250&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ca08abf644b29499&time=1729419481&tool=RSC

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
6.212 SEK

Difference

General attributes

© -1.97%(-0.13)

ISIN SE0009554454
Symbol SBB B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 831 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.246 SEK (9,421)
Ask (Ask size) 6.253 SEK (14,422)
Open 6.318 SEK
High 6.38 SEK
Low 6.189 SEK
Close (prev. day) 6.337 SEK
VWAP 6.2574 SEK
Volume (pcs) 15,227,275
Trading volume 95,276,645.86
Number of trades 7,308
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +53.36% +92.89% -88.83%
Perf (abs.) +2.16 +2.99 -49.39
Beta 1.42 2.19 1.99
Volatility  74.07 81.23 86.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.462 SEK (23,964,697)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.211 SEK (31,888,889)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.467 SEK (27,942,462)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.095 SEK (30,103,015)
YTD High | date 8.418 SEK (2024/09/25)
YTD Low | date 3.203 SEK (2024/03/20)
52 Weeks High | date 8.418 SEK (2024/09/25)
52 Weeks Low | date 2.892 SEK (2023/10/26)
All listings for SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.5435 EUR 0.60 21
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07 0.542 EUR 0.00 3
10/18
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 6.212 SEK 95.28 7,308
10/18
Munich 2024/ 09:42 0.543 EUR 0.00 2
10/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 48.62 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116906505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354767359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357651934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367606240

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB
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Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2022/
12/23

17:25 0.5435 EUR 0.00

11:45 0.537 EUR 0.00

19:30 0.4982 EUR 0.00

15:44 1.728 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367606240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252660960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331660951

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET |
NORDEN

Strandvaegen 1 114 51 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 200-22 72 00

Fax: -

E-mail: ir@sbbnorden.se
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mailto:ir@sbbnorden.se

	SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET I NORDEN AB
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET I NORDEN AB

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



